SV Siegfried Materborn 1927 e.V.

Abteilungs-/Beitragsliste

01.01.2024
Seite 0001

AbtNr

BArt

Abteilung

Beitragsbezeichnung

Beiltragsbetrag

monatl

viert]

halbj

jahrl

02
03
04
10
20
30
40
50

02
02
03
04
10
20
40

03
02
03
04
10
20

40

05

31

06
10

07
10

FuBball

Kinder 2013 - 2024
Schiiler 2009 - 2012
Jugendliche 2006 - 2008
Senioren 1960 - 2005
Rentner 1932 - 1959
Senioren 1960 - 2005 AH
Familie ab 3 Personen

Beitrag nur AH

Badminton

Kinder 2013 - 2024
Schiiler 2009 - 2012
Jugendliche 2006 - 2008
Senioren 1960 - 2005
Rentner 1932 - 1959
Familie ab 3 Personen

Laufgruppe

Kinder 2013 - 2024
Schiiler 2009 - 2012
Jugendliche 2006 - 2008
Senioren 1960 - 2005
Rentner 1932 - 1959

Familie ab 3 Personen

sonstige

FuBball beitragsfrei

Futsal

Senioren

Inklusion

Kinder

5,50
6,50
7,50
8,00
5,00
9,00
12,50
1,00

5,50
6,50
7,50
8,00
5,00
12,50

5,50
6,50
7,50
8,00
5,00
12,50

16,50
19,50
22,50
24,00
15,00
27,00
37,50

3,00

16,50
19,50
22,50
24,00
15,00
37,50

16,50
19,50
22,50
24,00
15,00
37,50

33,00
39,00
45,00
48,00
30,00
54,00
75,00

6,00

33,00
39,00
45,00
48,00
30,00
75,00

33,00
39,00
45,00
48,00
30,00
75,00

66,00
78,00
90,00
96,00
60,00
108,00
150,00
12,00

66,00
78,00
90,00
96,00
60,00
150,00

66,00
78,00
90,00
96,00
60,00
150,00



